ESTABLISHED 1869

VILLAGE OF FRUITPORT
COUNCIL MEETING AGENDA

il v 15,2024
VILLAGE OF '~
FRUITPORT >:00PM
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Call to Order

Pledge

Prayer

Roll Call

Consent Agenda
a. Approval of July 15, 2024 Council Meeting Agenda
b. Approval of June 17, 2024 Council Meeting Minutes
c. Payment of Bills

Public Comment (Limited to 3 minutes each)

Staff Reports (Clerk, Treasurer, DPW Supervisor)

Reports from Officers

New Business

9.

10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.

Personnel Committee Update

6™ and Pine Curb

Shoulder Improvements on Main Streets
Third Avenue Basin Repair

Chicken Ordinance

Garage/Accessory Building Size Ordinance
Bandshell Mural

Public Art Policy

Old Business
17. All-way stop at Third/Apple/148th

18.
19.

Public Comment (Limited to 3 minutes each)
Adjournment



